BASIC 19600 19600

STATUTORY BONUS 1633 1633

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 67 67

PERFORMANCE BONUS 18100 18100

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

Total Earnings:INR. 39400 39400 Total Deductions:INR. 1800

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 37600

(Rupees thirty seven thousand six hundred Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Priyanka Dureja